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COCKTAILS

MOJITO €13
Classic | Strawberry | Passionfruit

The bare essentials of Havana Rum, lime juice, sugar, soda
water and mint.

WHISKEY SOUR 5 €13

A well executed Whiskey Sour has the perfect balance of Jim
Beam Bourbon, a tang of sour and the sweetness of simple
syrup.(dash of egg white optional)

SUNSHINE MARTINI 315 €14
This cocktail is truly like a ray of sunshine, with Absolut Vanilla
Vodka, passionfruit & orange juice accompanied by a shot
of prosecco, its light & refreshing & perfect for any day.
(dash of egg white optional)

DAIQUIRI €13
Classic I Passion fruit
Strawberry | Raspberry

Carefully balancing Havana Rum, fruity purée, tangy lime
juice and a dash of sugar syrup.

MARGARITA €13
Classic | Strawberry

Combining the tang of lime and the sweetness of orange
liqueur with the distinctive strength of tequila.
The classic Margarita hits all of the right notes.

BRAMBLE €13
This combo of Cork Dry Gin, citrusy lemon, sweet sugar
and tart blackberries is a match made in heaven.

ESPRESSO MARTINI €14
Rich, Indulgent and creamy, who would have thought
Absolut Vanilla Vodka and Espresso go so well together!

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA €155

A classic cocktail known for its refreshing & potent
combination of 5 different liquors, Absolut Vodka, Havana
Rum, Olmeca Tequila, Cork Dry Gin, Cointreau, with a dash
of coke that provides a touch of sweetness, its big, its boozy
& delicious.



COCKTAILS

PINA COLADA 4 €13
This cocktail is delightful & tropical, combining Havana Club
Rum, coconut cream & pineapple in your hand, all you are
missing is the sand between your toes.

(allergen free option available)

PINK GIN COCKTAIL €13
Beefeater Pink Gin, Elderflower Tonic, Prosecco,
Fresh Strawberries and.... Relax!!

APEROL SPRITZ €12
Decidedly delicious; slightly bitter with a sweet
hint of orange and a light tang of herbs.

COSMOPOLITAN €13
Citrus Vodka, Orange Liqueur, Lime Juice
complemented by the sweet & sour edge of cranberry.

BELLINI €9
Peach | Strawberry | Passionfruit

This simple combination of fruit purée and Prosecco makes a
great start to any celebration.

OLD FASHIONED €13
This is arguably the most well-known whiskey cocktail in the
world, Jim Beam Bourbon, sweetened with sugar, add a dash
of bitters, finish with a twist of orange.

NEGRONI €14
Built over ice & garnished with orange peel, this part gin,
part vermouth, part campari . This cocktail is a perfect
aperitif.

HENS DELIGHT 4 €13
Peach Schnapps, stivys kola, pineapple juice, dash of cream

- truly delightful!



MOCKTAILS

BERRY SOUR €8

This pitch-perfect cocktail combines juicy strawberries
cranberries and limes all fighting to grasp at your taste buds.
Berrylicious!

CUCUMBER LEMONADE €8
Super refreshing with a little Fizz!

PINA COLADA 4 €8
This naturally sweet and creamy tropical treat is a
refreshing combo of pineapple and coconut that's
ready to be enjoyed.

(Allergen Free Option Available)

NOGITO €8
So light, so refreshing, so minty, sooooo good!
All the taste of a mojito without the alcohol.

SUNSHINE MARTINI 5 €8
All the glamour of the famous cocktail, but none of the
alcohol, stylish and bursting full of passion fruit flavour.

(dash of egg white optional)
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RED WINE ’ i

LOS TILOS CABERNET SAUVIGNON 3 €73 €275
Central Valey Chile

Lots of blackcurrant and blackberry aromas plus

a little pepper. The palate also has plenty of fruit, good
body, subtle tannins and a long aoftertaste.

PUNA SNIPE CABERNET SAUVIGNON 3 €73 €275
Chile

This Central Valley Red with lots of typical Chilean Cabernet
varietal character, strawberry, and blackcurrant on the nose
with leafy, red pepper undertones: quite soft and fruity but
with some depth and structure: lightly dry tannins complete
the finish. (3)

DOMAINE GRAUZAN MERLOT 3 €8.7 €31
France

Soft rich plummy fruits with some smoke and spices. Well
integrated tannins with a nice balance and smooth finish.

FREEMAN'S HUT, SHIRAZ 3 €75 €28
South Australia

Aromas and flavours of red currants and wild boysenberries.
Youthful, fresh, salivating and ready with low oak
intervention.

CHAKANA COLLECTION MALBEC 3 €8.7 €33
Argentina

Fresh red berries & spice, very intense. The palate has ripe
plum and red berries, spice & dried flower.

MARQUES DE CACERES, 3 €39.5
Rioja Spain

Dark ruby red colour. Dense bouquet of tobacco and spice.
On the palate, mature fruit fiavours give to a touch of
roasted coffee, chocolate, and sweet spice.

DOMAINE GRAUZAN PINOT NOIR 3 €395
France

Soft rich plummy fruits with some smoke and spices. Well
integrated tannins with a nice balance and good health.



WHITE WINE { ﬁ

LOS TILOS SAUVIGNON BLANC, 3 €73 €275
Central Valey Chile

Fruity nose of lime, grapefruit, passion fruit and acacia
flowers. The palate has fresh acidity and a rich and long
aftertaste. (3)

PUNA SNIPE SAUVIGNON BLANC 3 €73 €275
Chile

This central valley white is pugnaciously dry with fresh grass,
gooseberry & passion fruit on the palate.

Good minerality leads to a long finish.

CIELO PINOT GRIGIO 3 €7.7 €285
[taly

Straw yellow with green refiection and hints of bread and
green apple on the nose. Clean and fresh with balanced
fruit and acidity and a touch of spice on the finish.

CHARDONNAY CROIX DES VENTS 3 €78 €30
France

Grapefruit aromas followed by a round and buttery finish.
A Chardonnay that is impossible to dislike.

MAUI SAUVIGNON BLANC 3 €9.2 €395
New Zealand

Fresh and vibrant, an explosion of flavours from melon to
passionfruit and grapeftuit.

PACO & LOLANQO.12 ALBARINO 3 €37
Spain

Fragrant bouquet with notes of minerals that blend with a
touch of Grapefruit & Mandarins. Lively in the mouth with fruit
sensations that reveal a fresh acidity.

Very pleasant fullness & good length.



ROSE

MARQUES DE CACERES, ROSE 3 €9.1 €35
France

Deep rich & bright colour. Luxurious, intense bouquet with
strawberries & raspberries. Fresh, delicate mouth is well
balanced with good acidity.

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINES

MOET & CHANDON N/V 3 €100
France

Deliciously attractive bready aromas that hint of lemon and
nuts. Pale in colour, this is very dry almost ethereal wine with
immense richness developing and the full fieshiness of peach
and nectarine lingering. The finish is dry and salivating.

BOIZEL CHAMPAGNE 3 €75
France

The expressive, fine and fresh nose opens on white flowers,
followed by elegant, fruity notes of white peach, apricot,
hints of citrus fruits and brioche. Its texture is seductive, fresh
and round, and well balanced.

PROSECCO LA RIVA 3 €38

[taly

Harmonic, fruity & savoury. A wine with a moderate quantity of
alcohol. It expresses the most exciting conditions of liveliness,
freshness, lightness, and pleasantness, that are typical of the
prosecco wine.

SNIPE SACCHETTO PROSECCO 3 €9.2
[taly

Gold in colour, Fruity bouquet, crispy apples, delicate
nuances of acacia on the nose. A subtle acidity with some
spices and fruity notes on the palate.
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VODKA

SMIRNOFF
ABSOLUT
ABSOLUT VANILLA
ABSOLUT CITRON
BELVEDERE

TITOS

GREY GOOSE

LIQUEURS &

SCHNAPPS

AMARETTO
BAILEYS 4
BENEDICTINE
COINTREAU
CREME DE COCOA
CREME DE MENTHE
CURACAO BLUE
DRAMBUIE
GALLIANO

GRAND MARNIER
IRISH MIST 213
PEACH SCHNAPPS
TIA MARIA

TRIPLE SEC
BUTTERSCOTCH
CREME DE CASIS

€5.6
€5.6
€5.6
€5.6
€9

€9

€9.3

€3.5
€3.5
€355
€3.5
€3.5
€355
€3.5
€3.5
€355
€3.5
€3.5
€355
€3.5
€3.5
€355
€35

GIN

CORK DRY
GORDON'S
GUNPOWDER
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
DINGLE
HENDRICK'S
MONKEY 47
TANQUERAY
TANQUERAY 10
GORDON'S PINK
BEEFEATER PINK
BEEFEATER
PLYMOUTH

METHOD & MADNESS

LOCH MEASC

€5.6
€5.6
€8.3
€6

€7

€73
€9.3
€6.7
€8.5
€5.7
€5.7
€5.6
€6.5
€7.5
€7.5



IRISH WHISKEY

BUSHMILLS €3.6
BUSHMILLS BLACK €5.6
BUSHMILLS €75
10 YEAR OLD

BUSHMILLS €15
16 YEAR OLD

POWERS €355
GOLD LABLE

POWERS €81
SIGNATURE RELEASE
POWERS €10
JOHN'S LANE

POWERS €6.7
THREE SWALLOW RELEASE
GREEN SPOT €85
YELLOW SPOT €105
12 YEAR OLD

TULLAMORE DEW €35
JAMESON €55
JAMESON CRESTED ~ €5.9
JAMESON €78
BLACK BARREL

JAMESON €6.5
CASKMATES STOUT EDITION
JAMESON €19
18 YEAR OLD

JAMESON
BLENDERS DOG

JAMESON
DISTILLERS SAFE

REDBREAST
12 YEAR OLD

REDBREAST
15 YEAR OLD

REDBREAST
LUSTAU EDITION

MIDLETON BARRY
CROCKETT

MIDLETON
VERY RARE

SCOTTISH
WHISKY
BLACK AND WHITE
FAMOUS GROUSE
GLENFIDDICH
GLENMORANGIE
JOHNNIE WALKER,
RED LABEL
JOHNNIE WALKER,
BLACK LABEL
TALISKER
TEACHERS

€9.5

€9.5

€9.9

€135

€11

€26.2

€24.5

€5.4
€5.4
€9.5
€7.5
€5.9

€9.2




BRANDY

HENNESSY
HENNESSY XO
HENNESSY VSOP
MARTELL

REMY MARTIN
BRANDY & PORT 3

RUM

BACARDI

MALIBU

CAPTAIN MORGAN
SEADOG

HAVANA CLUB

APERITIFS

MARTINI
(SWEET/DRY) 3

PERNOD
PIMMS

€3.6
€28
€8.5
€3.6
€6.7
€6.8

€56
€5.6
€5.6
€56
€5.6

€5.1

€35
€35.5

SHERRY & PORT

AWINTER'STALE 3 €49

HARVEYS €49
BRISTOL CREAM

SANDEMAN 3 €6
RUBY PORT

AMERICAN &

CANADIAN WHISKEY

CANADIAN CLUB €3.6

JACK DANIELS €3.6
JIM BEAM €5.7
WILD TURKEY 81/101 €7.2
SOUTHERN COMFORT €35.6
SHOTS

SAMBUCA €58
MICKEY FINN €353
AFTERSHOCK €58
(RED/BLUE)

OLMECA TEQUILA €58
BABY GUINNESS 4 €358
JAGERMEISTER €57
TEQUILAROSE 4 €58
GOLDSCHLAGER €358
TEQUILA GOLD €58



BOTTLED BEER &
CIDER

BUDWEISER 1 €57
CORONA 113 €57

COORS 112 €57
HEINEKEN 1 €57
BULMERS €57
LONGNECK 3

BULMERS €6.8

PINT BOTTLE 3

BULMERS LIGHT 3 €35
KOPPABERG 3 €6.4
PERONI €37
GLUTEN FREE

HEINEKEN O% 1 €355

ERDINGER €35
NON ALCHOLIC 112

CRAFT BEER

MESCAN BLOND 1 €6.8

ALLERGEN LIST

SOFT
DRINKS

TONIC WATER 3

SLIMLINE 3
TONIC WATER

SODA WATER 3
GINGERALE 3

WHITE LEMONADE 3
& BITTER LEMON

FEVER TREE 3
ELDERFLOWER 3

TONIC WATER
STILL BOTTLED WATER
SPARKLING WATER
FRUIT JUICES 3
ORANGE
CRANBERRY
APPLE

PINEAPPLE
COCA-COLA 3
DIET COKE 3
7UP 3
7UP FREE 3

CLUB ORANGE 3
CLUB LEMON 3
ROCK SHANDY 3
CIDONA
REDBULL

1. BARLEY 2. WHEAT 3. SULPHITES 4. DAIRY 5.EGG

€27
€27

€2.7
€27
€27

€35
€3.5

€3.3
€33
€3.5

€3.4
€3.4
€3.4
€3.4
€3.4
€3.4
€6.8
€3.9
€4.7



PETIE JOE'S
CASTLECOURT HOTEL
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