DRINKS MENU



legance is
when the inside is
as beautiful as the
outside, much like
a perfectly crafted
cocktail!







COCKTAILS

MOJITO €13

Classic | Strawberry | Passionfruit

The bare essentials of Havana Rum, lime juice, sugar, soda water and mint.

WHISKEY SOUR 5

€13

A well executed Whiskey Sour has the perfect balance of Jim Beam Bourbon, a tang of sour and the sweetness of simple syrup.(dash of egg white optional)

SUNSHINE MARTINI 3 | 5

€14

This cocktail is truly like a ray of sunshine, with Absolut Vanilla Vodka, passionfruit & orange juice accompanied by a shot of prosecco, its light & refreshing & perfect for any day. (dash of egg white optional)

DAIQUIRI €13

Classic | Passion fruit Strawberry | Raspberry

Carefully balancing Havana Rum, fruity purée, tangy lime juice and a dash of sugar syrup.

MARGARITA €13

Classic | Strawberry

Combining the tang of lime and the sweetness of orange liqueur with the distinctive strength of tequila. The classic Margarita hits all of the right notes.

BRAMBLE €13

This combo of Cork Dry Gin, citrusy lemon, sweet sugar and tart blackberries is a match made in heaven.

ESPRESSO MARTINI

€14

Rich, Indulgent and creamy, who would have thought Absolut Vanilla Vodka and Espresso go so well together!

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

€15.5

A classic cocktail known for its refreshing & potent combination of 5 different liquors, Absolut Vodka, Havana Rum, Olmeca Tequila, Cork Dry Gin, Cointreau, with a dash of coke that provides a touch of sweetness, its big, its boozy & delicious.

COCKTAILS

PINA COLADA 4

€13

This cocktail is delightful & tropical, combining Havana Club Rum, coconut cream & pineapple in your hand, all you are missing is the sand between your toes.

(allergen free option available)

PINK GIN COCKTAIL

€13

Beefeater Pink Gin, Elderflower Tonic, Prosecco, Fresh Strawberries and.... Relax!!

APEROL SPRITZ

€12

Decidedly delicious; slightly bitter with a sweet hint of orange and a light tang of herbs.

COSMOPOLITAN

€13

Citrus Vodka, Orange Liqueur, Lime Juice complemented by the sweet & sour edge of cranberry.

BELLINI

€9

Peach | Strawberry | Passionfruit

This simple combination of fruit purée and Prosecco makes a great start to any celebration.

OLD FASHIONED

€13

This is arguably the most well-known whiskey cocktail in the world, Jim Beam Bourbon, sweetened with sugar, add a dash of bitters, finish with a twist of orange.

NEGRONI

€14

Built over ice & garnished with orange peel, this part gin, part vermouth, part campari. This cocktail is a perfect aperitif.

HENS DELIGHT

€13

Peach Schnapps, stivys kola, pineapple juice, dash of cream - truly delightful!

MOCKTAILS

BERRY SOUR €8

This pitch-perfect cocktail combines juicy strawberries cranberries and limes all fighting to grasp at your taste buds. Berrylicious!

CUCUMBER LEMONADE €8

Super refreshing with a little Fizz!

PINA COLADA 4 €8

This naturally sweet and creamy tropical treat is a refreshing combo of pineapple and coconut that's ready to be enjoyed.

(Allergen Free Option Available)

NOGITO €8

So light, so refreshing, so minty, sooooo good! All the taste of a mojito without the alcohol.

SUNSHINE MARTINI 5 €8

All the glamour of the famous cocktail, but none of the alcohol, stylish and bursting full of passion fruit flavour. (dash of egg white optional)





RED WINE



LOS TILOS CABERNET SAUVIGNON 3

€7.3 €27.5

Central Valey Chile

Lots of blackcurrant and blackberry aromas plus a little pepper. The palate also has plenty of fruit, good body, subtle tannins and a long aftertaste.

PUNA SNIPE CABERNET SAUVIGNON 3 €7.3 €27.5 Chile

This Central Valley Red with lots of typical Chilean Cabernet varietal character, strawberry, and blackcurrant on the nose with leafy, red pepper undertones: quite soft and fruity but with some depth and structure: lightly dry tannins complete the finish. (3)

DOMAINE GRAUZAN MERLOT 3

€8.7 €31

France

Soft rich plummy fruits with some smoke and spices. Well integrated tannins with a nice balance and smooth finish.

FREEMAN'S HUT, SHIRAZ 3 €7.5 €28

South Australia

Aromas and flavours of red currants and wild boysenberries. Youthful, fresh, salivating and ready with low oak intervention.

CHAKANA COLLECTION MALBEC 3 €8.7 €33 Argentina

Fresh red berries & spice, very intense. The palate has ripe plum and red berries, spice & dried flower.

MARQUES DE CACERES, 3 €39.5

Rioja Spain

Dark ruby red colour. Dense bouquet of tobacco and spice. On the palate, mature fruit flavours give to a touch of roasted coffee, chocolate, and sweet spice.

DOMAINE GRAUZAN PINOT NOIR 3 €39.5

France

Soft rich plummy fruits with some smoke and spices. Well integrated tannins with a nice balance and good health.

WHITE WINE

LOS TILOS SAUVIGNON BLANC, 3 €7.3 €27.5

Central Valey Chile

Fruity nose of lime, grapefruit, passion fruit and acacia flowers. The palate has fresh acidity and a rich and long aftertaste. (3)

PUNA SNIPE SAUVIGNON BLANC 3 €7.3 €27.5 Chile

This central valley white is pugnaciously dry with fresh grass, gooseberry & passion fruit on the palate.

Good minerality leads to a long finish.

CIELO PINOT GRIGIO 3 €7.7 €28.5

Italy

Straw yellow with green reflection and hints of bread and green apple on the nose. Clean and fresh with balanced fruit and acidity and a touch of spice on the finish.

CHARDONNAY CROIX DES VENTS 3 €7.8 €30 France

Grapefruit aromas followed by a round and buttery finish. A Chardonnay that is impossible to dislike.

MAUI SAUVIGNON BLANC 3 €9.2 €39.5

New Zealand

Fresh and vibrant, an explosion of flavours from melon to passionfruit and grapefruit.

PACO & LOLA NO.12 ALBARINO 3 €37 Spain

Fragrant bouquet with notes of minerals that blend with a touch of Grapefruit & Mandarins. Lively in the mouth with fruit sensations that reveal a fresh acidity.

Very pleasant fullness & good length.

ROSÉ

MARQUES DE CACERES, ROSÉ

3 €9.1

€35

France

Deep rich & bright colour. Luxurious, intense bouquet with strawberries & raspberries. Fresh, delicate mouth is well balanced with good acidity.

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINES

MOET & CHANDON N/V

3

€100

France

Deliciously attractive bready aromas that hint of lemon and nuts. Pale in colour, this is very dry almost ethereal wine with immense richness developing and the full fleshiness of peach and nectarine lingering. The finish is dry and salivating.

BOIZEL CHAMPAGNE

3

€75

France

The expressive, fine and fresh nose opens on white flowers, followed by elegant, fruity notes of white peach, apricot, hints of citrus fruits and brioche. Its texture is seductive, fresh and round, and well balanced.

PROSECCO LA RIVA

3

€38

Italy

Harmonic, fruity & savoury. A wine with a moderate quantity of alcohol. It expresses the most exciting conditions of liveliness, freshness, lightness, and pleasantness, that are typical of the prosecco wine.

SNIPE SACCHETTO PROSECCO

3

€9.2

Italy

Gold in colour, Fruity bouquet, crispy apples, delicate nuances of acacia on the nose. A subtle acidity with some spices and fruity notes on the palate.









VODKA		GIN	
SMIRNOFF	€5.6	CORK DRY	€5.6
ABSOLUT	€5.6	GORDON'S	€5.6
ABSOLUT VANILLA	€5.6	GUNPOWDER	€8.3
ABSOLUT CITRON	€5.6	BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	€6
BELVEDERE	€9	DINGLE	€7
TITOS	€9	HENDRICK'S	€7.3
GREY GOOSE	€9.3	MONKEY 47	€9.3
		TANQUERAY	€6.7
LIQUEURS & SCHNAPPS		TANQUERAY 10	€8.5
SCHNAPPS		GORDON'S PINK	€5.7
AMARETTO	€5.5	BEEFEATER PINK	€5.7
BAILEYS 4	€5.5	BEEFEATER	€5.6
BENEDICTINE	€5.5	PLYMOUTH	€6.5
COINTREAU	€5.5	METHOD & MADNESS	€7.5
CREME DE COCOA	€5.5	LOCH MEASC €7.	
CREME DE MENTHE	€5.5		
CURACAO BLUE	€5.5		
DRAMBUIE	€5.5		
GALLIANO	€5.5		
GRAND MARNIER	€5.5		
IRISH MIST 213	€5.5		
PEACH SCHNAPPS	€5.5		
TIA MARIA	€5.5		
TRIPLE SEC	€5.5		
BUTTERSCOTCH	€5.5		

CRÈME DE CASIS €5.5

IRISH WHISKEY

BUSHMILLS	€5.6	JAMESON DE SON	€9.5
BUSHMILLS BLACK	€5.6	BLENDERS DOG	
BUSHMILLS 10 YEAR OLD	€7.5	JAMESON DISTILLERS SAFE	€9.5
BUSHMILLS 16 YEAR OLD	€15	REDBREAST 12 YEAR OLD	€9.9
POWERS GOLD LABLE	€5.5	REDBREAST 15 YEAR OLD	€13.5
POWERS SIGNATURE RELEASE	€8.1	REDBREAST LUSTAU EDITION	€11
POWERS JOHN'S LANE	€10	MIDLETON BARRY CROCKETT	€26.2
POWERS THREE SWALLOW RELEA	€6.7 ASE	MIDLETON VERY RARE	€24.5
GREEN SPOT	€8.5		
YELLOW SPOT 12 YEAR OLD	€10.5	SCOTTISH WHISKY	
TULLAMORE DEW	€5.5		25 4
JAMESON	€5.5	BLACK AND WHITE	€5.4
JAMESON CRESTED	€5.9	FAMOUS GROUSE	€5.4
JAMESON CRESTED	€7.8	GLENFIDDICH	€9.5
BLACK BARREL	C7.0	GLENMORANGIE	€7.5
IAMESON	€6.5 ITION	JOHNNIE WALKER,	€5.9
CASKMATES STOUT ED		RED LABEL	
JAMESON	€19	JOHNNIE WALKER,	€9.2
18 YEAR OLD		BLACK LABEL	
		TALISKER	€7.1
		TEACHERS	€5.4



BRANDY		SHERRY & PC	DRT
HENNESSY	€5.6	A WINTER'S TALE 3	€4.9
HENNESSY XO	€28	HARVEYS	€4.9
HENNESSY VSOP	€8.5	BRISTOL CREAM	
MARTELL	€5.6	SANDEMAN 3	€6
REMY MARTIN	€6.7	RUBY PORT	
BRANDY & PORT 3	€6.8		
RUM		AMERICAN & CANADIAN W	/HISKEY
BACARDI	€5.6	CANADIAN CLUB	€5.6
MALIBU	€5.6	JACK DANIELS	€5.6
CAPTAIN MORGAN	€5.6	JIM BEAM	€5.7
SEADOG	€5.6	WILD TURKEY 81/101	€7.2
HAVANA CLUB	€5.6	SOUTHERN COMFORT €5.6	
APERITIFS		SHOTS	
MARTINI	€5.1	SAMBUCA	€5.8
(SWEET/DRY) 3		MICKEY FINN	€5.3
PERNOD	€5.5	AFTERSHOCK	€5.8
PIMMS	€5.5	(RED/BLUE)	
		OLMECA TEQUILA	€5.8
		BABY GUINNESS 4	€5.8
		JAGERMEISTER	€5.7
		TEQUILA ROSE 4	€5.8
		GOLDSCHLAGER	€5.8
		TEQUILA GOLD	€5.8

CIDER			DRINKS		
BUDWEISER	1	€5.7	TONIC WATER	3	€2.7
CORONA	1 3	€5.7	SLIMLINE	3	€2.7
COORS	112	€5.7	TONIC WATER		
HEINEKEN	1	€5.7	SODA WATER	3	€2.7
BULMERS		€5.7	GINGER ALE	3	€2.7
LONG NECK	3		WHITE LEMONADE 3 & BITTER LEMON		€2.7
BULMERS PINT BOTTLE	3	€6.8	FEVER TREE	3	€3.5
BULMERS LIGHT	Г3	€5.5	ELDERFLOWER TONIC WATER	3	€3.5
KOPPABERG	3	€6.4	STILL BOTTLED	WATER	€3.3
PERONI €5.		€5.7	SPARKLING WATER		€3.3
GLUTEN FREE			FRUIT JUICES	3	€3.5
HEINEKEN 0%	1	€5.5	ORANGE CRANBERRY	Ü	00.0
ERDINGER		€5.5	APPLE		
NON ALCHOLIC 1 2			PINEAPPLE		
			COCA-COLA	3	€3.4
			DIET COKE	3	€3.4
CRAFT B	EER		7UP	3	€3.4
MESCAN BLOND 1	ID 1	€6.8	7UP FREE	3	€3.4
			CLUB ORANGE	3	€3.4
			CLUB LEMON	3	€3.4
			ROCK SHANDY	3	€6.8
			CIDONA		€3.9

REDBULL

€4.7

BOTTLED BEER & SOFT





WESTPORT PLAZA
HOTEL

CASTLECOURT WESTPORT COAST